
Our Ski School offers top quality services and provides unlimited pleaser in safety.

Middle of December to end of March.
*may be canceled due to the amount of snow and weather.

Private Lesson is tailored to individual need and aspiration for each guest.
Families and friends are most welcome.

We accept customers from various countries in our ski school. We are all skilled professional
and earnest ski instructors with official certificates. Please keep in mind that compared to our
ski skills and technics we will provide you, our linguistic skill for English is a little bit humble.
We instruct you by gesture and hands-on-approach mainly. We also demonstrate in front of you
and fix your posture. This will make a great achievement.

You don`t have to bring anything to Whitepia. Enjoy the finest snow area.
After a day  on the slopes, simply drop your rental gears off and head to your hotel.
This package includes ski gear set / wear and accessories / lift ticket (one day).
Ski debut Package needs to pay additional fee.

*Advanced reservation is required for Private Lesson
*Lesson is available in English.
*Contact us to book your lesson at least three days before.

Cash only, we do not accept credit cards.

Please fill in this application form.

  Mail Address :

Payment

nknkpencil@yahoo.co.jp

Private Lesson

Non-Varbal Ski Teaching

Application

Price

Ski debut Package

Child / guest

Adult / guest

¥10,000

¥15,000

¥20,000
¥37,500
¥30,000
¥30,000
¥55,000

4-6 guests
AM 10:00 - 12:00
PM 13:30 - 15:30

4 hours

Welcome

Program Duration

Lesson schedule

¥20,000
1-3 guests

AM 10:00 - 12:00
PM 13:30 - 15:30

4 hours

Whitepia Pro Ski School 



Age Height(cm) Weight(kg) Ski level*

*Ski level ( beginner / advanced / expert )
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3

4

5

6

Name Shoes size(cm)

1

2

1 day 2 day 3 day

(     /     ) (    /    )　～　(    /    ) (    /    )　～　(    /    )

Your Name

Address

Phone No.

Stay hotel

Duration


