# Whitepia Pro Ski School

#### Welcome

Our Ski School offers top quality services and provides unlimited pleaser in safety.

## Lesson schedule

Middle of December to end of March. \*may be canceled due to the amount of snow and weather.

# **Private Lesson**

Private Lesson is tailored to individual need and aspiration for each guest. Families and friends are most welcome.

Program	Duration	Price		
	AM 10:00 - 12:00	¥20,000		
1-3 guests	PM 13:30 - 15:30	¥20,000		
	4 hours	¥37,500		
	AM 10:00 - 12:00	¥30,000		
4-6 guests	PM 13:30 - 15:30	¥30,000		
	4 hours	¥55,000		

# Non-Varbal Ski Teaching

We accept customers from various countries in our ski school. We are all skilled professional and earnest ski instructors with official certificates. Please keep in mind that compared to our ski skills and technics we will provide you, our linguistic skill for English is a little bit humble. We instruct you by gesture and hands-on-approach mainly. We also demonstrate in front of you and fix your posture. This will make a great achievement.

# Ski debut Package

You don't have to bring anything to Whitepia. Enjoy the finest snow area. After a day on the slopes, simply drop your rental gears off and head to your hotel. This package includes ski gear set / wear and accessories / lift ticket (one day). Ski debut Package needs to pay additional fee.

Child / guest	¥10,000
Adult / guest	¥15,000

\*Advanced reservation is required for Private Lesson \*Lesson is available in English.

\*Contact us to book your lesson at least three days before.

Mail Address : <u>nknkpencil@yahoo.co.jp</u>

# Payment

Cash only, we do not accept credit cards.

### **Application**

Please fill in this application form.

Your Name									
Address									
Phone No.									
Stay hotel									
Duration	ו								
	1 day			2 day			3 day		
	(	/	)	( /	) ~ (	/ )	( / ) ~	( / )	
Particip	oant								
		Name		Age	Height(cm)	Weight(kg)	Shoes size(cm)	Ski level∗	
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									

\*Ski level ( beginner / advanced / expert )